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2024 Region 10 JV Meet
Jordan High School  - Sandy, UT

April 30, 2024

Meet Program

Coed 3200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Zuri Kay Fr TOEL
2) Ryan Rich Jr STAN
3) Daniel Torgerson So STAN
4) Lucy Clemens Fr TOEL
5) Joseph Ricks So STAN
6) Camden Loyola Fr JORD
7) Christian Merkley Fr JORD
8) Lincoln Day So TOEL
9) Gregory Anderson Fr HILL

10) Asher Jacobs So STAN
11) Max Howard So TOEL
12) Jordan Unrein So TOEL
13) Etienne Michel Camis-BatemanJr HILL
14) Nicole Stuart So TOEL
15) Austin Cheney Jr STAN
16) Amelia Dimond Jr STAN
17) Hannah Strachan Fr PRKC
18) Phoebe Zaniello Fr PRKC

Girl's 3200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Zuri Kay Fr TOEL
4) Lucy Clemens Fr TOEL

14) Nicole Stuart So TOEL
16) Amelia Dimond Jr STAN
17) Hannah Strachan Fr PRKC
18) Phoebe Zaniello Fr PRKC

Boy's 3200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Ryan Rich Jr STAN
3) Daniel Torgerson So STAN
5) Joseph Ricks So STAN
6) Camden Loyola Fr JORD
7) Christian Merkley Fr JORD
8) Lincoln Day So TOEL
9) Gregory Anderson Fr HILL

10) Asher Jacobs So STAN
11) Max Howard So TOEL
12) Jordan Unrein So TOEL
13) Etienne Michel Camis-BatemanJr HILL
15) Austin Cheney Jr STAN

Girl's 100 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Zoe Snow So CTNW NM
2) Mylee Trost So HILL 23.24
3) Tifany Arias Jr MURR 21.73
4) Andrea Bilic Jr MURR 19.16
5) Ava Brown Fr HILL 21.40
6) Kimiye Jessop Fr MURR 23.01
7) Aliya Bohman Fr STAN NM
8) Avery Lawton Sr TOEL NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Erin Terry Jr TOEL NM
3) Maiya Siano Fr PRKC NM
4) Mary Bradley Fr PRKC NM
5) Liesel Merten Fr CTNW NM
6) Morgan Manning Fr PRKC NM

Boy's 110 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Cash Bawden Fr STAN 21.94
2) Hunter Gillis So STAN 20.34
3) Levi Cheney So STAN 20.06
4) Tadd Snowder So HILL 19.30
5) Drew Grimshaw So HILL 19.47
6) Zane Biesenger So STAN 20.34
7) Trey Jensen Fr STAN 20.85

Section 2 of 2
3) James Mckenzie Fr PRKC NM
4) Philip Holland So MURR 22.13
5) Ben McMullin So STAN 22.59

Girl's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 10
1) Eliana DeGraw Fr STAN 14.25
2) Karlee Bawden Sr STAN 14.11
3) Sadie Thimm Fr PRKC 13.88
4) Olivia Cheney Fr STAN 13.67
5) Skylar Harris So STAN 13.70
6) Daxelle Marshall Jr PRKC 13.96
7) Emery Lufkin Fr STAN 14.13
8) Ivabella Brown Fr PRKC 14.28

Section 2 of 10
1) Avarey Dortch So STAN 14.93
2) Adylin Jensen Fr STAN 14.89
3) Liberty Cottle Fr MURR 14.82
4) Alyana Birch Fr STAN 14.52
5) Aice Allred Jr STAN 14.61
6) Maya Robinson So TOEL 14.87
7) Addison Neilson So JORD 14.91
8) Annaliese Shaffer Jr TOEL 14.97

Section 3 of 10
1) Alijah Clausen Fr TOEL 15.23
2) Eve Lovell Fr STAN 15.09
3) Lexi Marquez So TOEL 15.08
4) Gabriela Cordiglia Jr JORD 15.00
5) Alexis Lee Fr MURR 15.00
6) Elise McPhie Sr TOEL 15.09
7) Tifany Arias Jr MURR 15.10
8) Kayla Nkoy Jr JORD 15.27

Section 4 of 10
1) Alyssa Bosen So HILL 15.54
2) Maryann Emefo So TOEL 15.40
3) Chloe Shafer So TOEL 15.38
4) Brooklyn Douglas Fr STAN 15.30
5) Kimiye Jessop Fr MURR 15.35
6) Aida Delaney So CTNW 15.39
7) Dailey Dearden Fr STAN 15.47
8) Lyric Christensen Fr MURR 15.58

Section 5 of 10
1) Ariana Lee Fr STAN 16.39
2) Aspen Bergeson So MURR 16.06
3) Anessa Malm Jr STAN 15.84
4) Mylie Andrew Jr STAN 15.63
5) Storie Erickson Jr STAN 15.77
6) Katie Smith So TOEL 15.96
7) Sariah Madry Fr HILL 16.13
8) Kloey Cottle Fr MURR 16.64

Section 6 of 10
1) Mary Bradley Fr PRKC NM
2) Brinley Lance Fr HILL 18.17
3) Abigail Nelson So STAN 17.08
4) Alyssa Brown Fr STAN 16.66
5) Hayley Leaman Fr MURR 16.73
6) Kora Erickson Fr STAN 17.16
7) Anu Olayemi Jr TOEL NM

Section 7 of 10
1) Adriana Gunn Fr PRKC NM
2) Heidi Frauenberg So PRKC NM
3) Chloe Demers Fr PRKC NM
4) Ava Bretts Sr PRKC NM
5) Zoe Brown Fr PRKC NM
6) Addison Frauenberg Sr PRKC NM
7) Bailey Graff Fr PRKC NM

Section 8 of 10
1) Morgan Manning Fr PRKC NM
2) Alana Kirschmer Fr PRKC NM
3) Ava Jaquet Jr PRKC NM
4) Madeline Harris Sr PRKC NM
5) Madeline Hemmesch Jr PRKC NM
6) Maddie Jaquet So PRKC NM
7) Morgan Manning Fr PRKC NM

Section 9 of 10
1) Maiya Siano Fr PRKC NM
2) Skye Schlopy Sr PRKC NM
3) Lauren Panos Jr PRKC NM
4) Manon McDonald So PRKC NM
5) Hailey Olsen Fr PRKC NM
6) Charlize Riessen Fr PRKC NM
7) Malia Schuster So PRKC NM

Section 10 of 10
1) June Lever Fr MURR NM
2) Mariam Adams So MURR NM
3) Elle Warburton So PRKC NM
4) Cameryn Smith Fr PRKC NM
5) Kathryn Stavish Sr PRKC NM
6) Merten Liesel Fr CTNW NM
7) Mackenzie Hepworth So MURR NM

Boy's 100 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 6
1) Amani Malae Sr JORD 12.28
2) Hunter Gillis So STAN 12.22
3) Jaxton Larsen So STAN 12.14
4) Jonas Kartchner Fr HILL 12.04
5) Justus Farrell Jr PRKC 12.04
6) Levi Cheney So STAN 12.22
7) Mason Packham Fr STAN 12.27
8) Finn Chaston Jr TOEL 12.32

Section 2 of 6
1) Zane Biesenger So STAN 12.93
2) Jared Castillo Sr STAN 12.86
3) Solomone Ngata Fr PRKC 12.64
4) Miles Wagner Sr JORD 12.42
5) Garrett Brown Sr TOEL 12.58
6) Dax Jensen So MURR 12.78
7) Jacob Hadley So PRKC 12.92
8) Max Andres Fr PRKC 12.97

Section 3 of 6
1) William Dummer Fr HILL 13.44
2) Jacob Clegg Fr STAN 13.22
3) Andy Sutherland Fr HILL 13.20
4) Jace Sundloff Fr STAN 13.05
5) Mario Linan Fr STAN 13.14
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6) Easton Jensen Fr STAN 13.20
7) Luke Bush So TOEL 13.28
8) Sevastian Donovan Jr TOEL 13.44

Section 4 of 6
1) Kenai Hernandez So TOEL NM
2) Gabe Morse Fr TOEL 15.78
3) Judge Brown So JORD 14.20
4) Cameron Tucker So STAN 13.54
5) Hyrum Womack Fr STAN 13.70
6) Todd Atkin Fr STAN 14.76
7) Cooper Vansleeuwen Fr STAN 16.35
8) Ethan Alejo Fr PRKC NM

Section 5 of 6
1) Quin Pulham Sr PRKC NM
2) Kaden Brooks So CTNW NM
3) Murtada Al-Uqaili So MURR NM
4) Luke Castelli Jr PRKC NM
5) Devin Bowling So CTNW NM
6) Christian Hernandez Fr PRKC NM
7) Kieren Ni So PRKC NM

Section 6 of 6
1) Jaden Cunningham Sr MURR NM
2) Declan McCloskey Fr PRKC NM
3) Owen Francis Jr JORD NM
4) Mason Raffone So PRKC NM
5) Jackson Richey So PRKC NM
6) Luke Diamond So PRKC NM
7) Xavi Gonzalez Fr PRKC NM

Coed 4x800 Jr. Varsity and 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Stansbury HS A 9:25.00

  Donavan Maez (Fr), 

2) Hillcrest HS A
  J Dan Erekson (Fr), Luke Wright (Jr), Gregory Anderson (Fr), Nicholas Talbot (So)

3) Cottonwood HS A
4) Cottonwood HS A

Boy's 4x800 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Stansbury HS A 9:25.00

  Donavan Maez (Fr), 

2) Hillcrest HS A
  J Dan Erekson (Fr), Luke Wright (Jr), Gregory Anderson (Fr), Nicholas Talbot (So)

3) Cottonwood HS A

Girl's 4x800 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
4) Cottonwood HS A

Coed 4x200 Jr. Varsity and 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Stansbury HS A 1:40.00

  Mason Packham (Fr), Jared Castillo (Sr), Trey Jensen (Fr), Levi Cheney (So)

2) Hillcrest HS A
3) Park City HS A
4) Park City HS A
5) Cottonwood HS A
6) Cottonwood HS A

Girl's 4x200 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Park City HS A
6) Cottonwood HS A

Boy's 4x200 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Stansbury HS A 1:40.00

  Mason Packham (Fr), Jared Castillo (Sr), Trey Jensen (Fr), Levi Cheney (So)

2) Hillcrest HS A
4) Park City HS A
5) Cottonwood HS A

Girl's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Mary Jarvi Sr MURR 9:35.65
2) Abigail Mettler Fr HILL NM
3) Makena Brooks Jr CTNW NM
4) Sara Riches Fr HILL NM
5) Phoebe Finkel Sr PRKC NM
6) Kaitlyn Updike Jr HILL NM
7) Marley Cooke So CTNW NM
8) Kate Johnson Jr PRKC NM
9) Grayson Rae So PRKC NM

10) Hannah Strachan Fr PRKC NM
11) Charly Nelson Jr HILL NM
12) Sophie Riches So HILL NM
13) Aden Dilley So CTNW NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Phoebe Zaniello Fr PRKC 5:54.23
2) Toryn Lewis Jr PRKC 6:37.53
3) Zuri Kay Fr TOEL 6:43.45
4) Lucy Clemens Fr TOEL 6:52.00
5) Amelia Dimond Jr STAN 6:52.31
6) Nicole Stuart So TOEL 6:53.59
7) Sunny Evans So CTNW 6:53.61
8) Madelyn Croft Sr HILL 6:58.21
9) Gretchen Grizzell Sr PRKC 7:05.71

10) Izzy Sill Fr STAN 7:21.87
11) Reagan Shields Fr STAN 7:47.64
12) Paulina Garrido So CTNW 7:51.58
13) Jewel Troyer Fr HILL 8:35.35
14) Katherine Provoncha Sr STAN 8:45.85

Boy's 1600 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Chaseton Williams Sr STAN 4:48.00
2) Hayden Johnson So STAN 4:50.00
3) Joseph Ricks So STAN 4:50.00
4) Daniel Torgerson So STAN 4:54.68
5) Tyler Morgan Sr STAN 4:55.00
6) Ari Wilson Jr STAN 4:57.00
7) Camden Loyola Fr JORD 4:57.25
8) Ryan Rich Jr STAN 5:00.00
9) Austin Radel Sr JORD 5:04.48

10) Brigham Scown Fr STAN 5:05.53
11) Henry Peters Jr PRKC 5:07.00
12) Kaden Walker Jr STAN 5:08.06
13) Cadon Webb Fr STAN 5:11.62
14) Christian Merkley Fr JORD 5:13.39
15) Colt Andrew Fr STAN 5:13.52
16) Austin Cheney Jr STAN 5:15.13
17) Turner Hamel Fr CTNW 5:18.18
18) Bryson Webb Fr STAN 5:21.04

Section 2 of 3
1) Lincoln Day So TOEL 5:23.94
2) Jaxen Morgan Fr STAN 5:34.14
3) Grant Adams So CTNW 5:37.16
4) Ian Ruebush Fr STAN 5:38.94
5) Max Howard So TOEL 5:42.12
6) Gregory Anderson Fr HILL 5:44.59
7) Braxton Barrow So STAN 5:46.55
8) Skyler White Fr STAN 5:46.80
9) Asher Jacobs So STAN 5:49.42

10) Beau Bostwick Fr JORD 5:52.00
11) Ethan Hampton Jr MURR 5:56.81
12) Quinn Heiner So TOEL 5:56.97
13) Christian Gilleis So JORD 5:58.80
14) Jayden Sullivan So STAN 6:07.22
15) Carter Hymas Fr STAN 6:07.34
16) Caleb Bullock Fr STAN 6:07.81

17) Caleb Eyre So STAN 6:11.80
18) Jordan Unrein So TOEL 6:12.96

Section 3 of 3
1) Nicholas Talbot So HILL 6:20.24
2) Skyler Thueson Fr MURR 6:20.82
3) Peter Preston Fr MURR 6:31.65
4) Miles Hunter Fr PRKC 6:47.30
5) Etienne Michel Camis-BatemanJr HILL NM
6) Ethan Brown Fr PRKC NM
7) George Erekson So HILL NM
8) Beckett Jensen So STAN NM
9) Easton Richards Fr HILL NM

10) Mason Richards Fr HILL NM
11) Owen Smyth Fr PRKC NM
12) Antonin Svetnicky So HILL NM
13) Zack Updike Fr HILL NM
14) Jayden Rich Fr STAN NM
15) J Dan Erekson Fr HILL NM
16) Luke Wright Jr HILL NM
17) Christian Carter So HILL NM
18) Santiago Romero Fr HILL NM

Girl's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Park City HS A
3) Murray HiS A

  Tifany Arias (Jr), Liberty Cottle (Fr), Alexis Lee (Fr), June Lever (Fr)

4) Stansbury HS A 55.65
  Avarey Dortch (So), Olivia Cheney (Fr), Ellie Dangerfield (Jr), Emery Lufkin (Fr)

5) Tooele HS A
  Alijah Clausen (Fr), Maryann Emefo (So), Katie Smith (So), Chloe Shafer (So)

6) Cottonwood HS A
7) Park City HS B
8) Tooele HS B

  Annaliese Shaffer (Jr), Maya Robinson (So), Lexi Marquez (So), Erin Terry (Jr)

Boy's 4x100 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Tooele HS A

  Garrett Brown (Sr), Luke Bush (So), Kenai Hernandez (So), Kyson Ware (Fr)

2) Cottonwood HS A
3) Hillcrest HS A
4) Stansbury HS A 48.00

  Mason Packham (Fr), Jared Castillo (Sr), Trey Jensen (Fr), Levi Cheney (So)

5) Park City HS B
6) Park City HS A
7) Murray HiS A

  McCoy Ash (Fr), McKade Eardley (Fr), Dax Jensen (So), Carson Davis (So)

(error) Unified 4x100
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Jordan HS A

  Kymani Johnson (Sr), Amani Malae (Sr), Brendan Ohearon (Sr), Wilson Numbers (Jr)

Girl's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Madeline Hemmesch Jr PRKC 1:11.52
2) Ivabella Brown Fr PRKC 1:10.79
3) Olivia Cheney Fr STAN 1:09.14
4) Hannah Bowen So MURR 1:08.34
5) Alexis Lee Fr MURR 1:08.65
6) Avarey Dortch So STAN 1:10.47
7) Liberty Cottle Fr MURR 1:10.95
8) Ella Bush Sr TOEL 1:12.98

Section 2 of 3
1) Malia Schuster So PRKC NM
2) Ava Jaquet Jr PRKC NM
3) Christina Probstel Jr TOEL NM
4) Ella Stoughton Fr PRKC 1:14.20
5) Kloey Cottle Fr MURR 1:20.17
6) Alix Finkel So PRKC NM
7) Maddie Jaquet So PRKC NM
8) Daisy Stone So PRKC NM
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Section 3 of 3
3) Merten Liesel Fr CTNW NM
4) Elle Warburton So PRKC NM
5) Isabella Haaga Sr CTNW NM
6) June Lever Fr MURR NM

Boy's 400 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Quinn Heiner So TOEL 1:01.86
2) Lucas Loran Fr HILL 59.90
3) Tate Campbell Jr PRKC 58.23
4) Landry Singleton Sr STAN 54.35
5) Oliver Timpson Fr PRKC 57.00
6) Max Andres Fr PRKC 59.13
7) Andy Sutherland Fr HILL 1:01.77
8) Caden Howard Fr MURR 1:03.15

Section 2 of 3
1) Owen Wilkins Jr PRKC NM
2) Boston Hansen So JORD 1:05.79
3) McCoy Ash Fr MURR 1:05.18
4) Kyson Ware Fr TOEL 1:04.07
5) Luke Bush So TOEL 1:04.21
6) Easton Jensen Fr STAN 1:05.72
7) Luke Castelli Jr PRKC NM
8) Jason Black So CTNW NM

Section 3 of 3
3) Ethan Merryweather Jr CTNW NM
4) Turner Hamel Fr CTNW NM
5) Caleb Hill Fr CTNW NM

Girl's 300 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Aliya Bohman Fr STAN 1:03.97
3) Mary Bradley Fr PRKC 1:00.42
4) Mylee Trost So HILL 1:00.18
5) Ava Brown Fr HILL 1:00.38
6) Jaylee Thomas Fr TOEL 1:03.05
7) Tifany Arias Jr MURR 1:06.55

Section 2 of 2
3) Zoe Snow So CTNW NM
4) Madeline Hemmesch Jr PRKC NM
5) Morgan Manning Fr PRKC NM

Boy's 300 MH Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Cash Bawden Fr STAN 52.02
3) Trey Jensen Fr STAN 49.65
4) Zane Biesenger So STAN 49.42
5) Tadd Snowder So HILL 49.64
6) Drew Grimshaw So HILL 51.36
7) Hunter Gillis So STAN 53.04

Section 2 of 2
3) Philip Holland So MURR NM
4) Ben McMullin So STAN 55.66
5) Levi Cheney So STAN NM

Girl's 800 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Madelyn Croft Sr HILL 2:55.78
2) Charly Nelson Jr HILL 2:56.00
3) Tanessa Arnell Fr STAN 2:57.90
4) Kaitlyn Updike Jr HILL 3:01.00
5) Lucy Clemens Fr TOEL 3:03.03
6) Loren Rogers Sr STAN 3:07.85
7) Zuri Kay Fr TOEL 3:09.91
8) Ashlyn Gates Fr STAN 3:25.47
9) Izzy Sill Fr STAN 3:26.63

10) Reagan Shields Fr STAN 3:39.76
11) Adraya Burke So STAN 3:47.09
12) Katelyn Curtis Fr STAN 4:05.93
13) Katherine Provoncha Sr STAN 4:05.95
14) Jayda Peacock Fr STAN 4:40.61

15) Lydia Cazier So HILL NM
16) Marley Cooke So CTNW NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Sophie Riches So HILL NM
2) Sunny Evans So CTNW NM
3) Christina Probstel Jr TOEL NM
4) Hannah Bowen So MURR NM
5) Phoebe Finkel Sr PRKC NM
6) Toryn Lewis Jr PRKC NM
7) Kate Bowen Sr MURR NM
8) Kady Anderson Sr CTNW NM
9) Makena Brooks Jr CTNW NM

10) Sara Riches Fr HILL NM
11) Aden Dilley So CTNW NM
12) Jewel Troyer Fr HILL NM
13) Sam Stuart Sr TOEL NM
14) Grayson Rae So PRKC NM
15) Mary Jarvi Sr MURR NM

Boy's 800 meter
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Tyler Morgan Sr STAN 2:10.00
2) Chaseton Williams Sr STAN 2:13.00
3) Ari Wilson Jr STAN 2:17.11
4) Donavan Maez Fr STAN 2:19.60
5) Henry Peters Jr PRKC 2:19.96
6) Cadon Webb Fr STAN 2:20.63
7) Austin Radel Sr JORD 2:20.78
8) Bryson Webb Fr STAN 2:21.53
9) Colt Andrew Fr STAN 2:22.24

10) Adam Lindsay Fr JORD 2:22.87
11) Austin Cheney Jr STAN 2:24.95
12) Sharva Harnekar Jr HILL 2:25.00
13) Lincoln Day So TOEL 2:26.28
14) Quinn Heiner So TOEL 2:26.43
15) Kaden Walker Jr STAN 2:26.85
16) Jason Black So CTNW 2:33.25
17) David Arciga Jr MURR 2:34.34

Section 2 of 3
1) Beau Bostwick Fr JORD 2:35.13
2) Skyler White Fr STAN 2:37.87
3) Jayden Rich Fr STAN 2:38.13
4) Bryan Thornblad So MURR 2:38.60
5) Antonin Svetnicky So HILL 2:39.00
6) Max Howard So TOEL 2:43.18
7) Carter Hymas Fr STAN 2:45.14
8) Caleb Bullock Fr STAN 2:45.16
9) Easton Richards Fr HILL 2:46.00

10) Mason Richards Fr HILL 2:46.00
11) Jordan Unrein So TOEL 2:46.80
12) Mason Kentch So CTNW 2:47.22
13) Jayden Sullivan So STAN 2:47.99
14) Ian Ruebush Fr STAN 2:48.03
15) Owen Layton Fr STAN 2:49.01
16) Ethan Hampton Jr MURR 2:49.61

Section 3 of 3
1) Santiago Romero Fr HILL 2:55.52
2) Reed Call Fr STAN 2:55.96
3) George Erekson So HILL NM
4) Damien Fernandes Fr CTNW NM
5) Jaxen Morgan Fr STAN NM
6) Rylan Betker So PRKC NM
7) Skyler Thueson Fr MURR NM
8) Miles Hunter Fr PRKC NM
9) Owen Smyth Fr PRKC NM

10) Terrence Kalimasi Jr CTNW NM
11) Preston Grantier Fr JORD NM
12) Grant Adams So CTNW NM
13) Ethan Brown Fr PRKC NM
14) Zack Updike Fr HILL NM
15) Christian Gilleis So JORD NM
16) William Durtschi So CTNW NM

Girl's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 9
1) Adylin Jensen Fr STAN 30.79
2) Alyana Birch Fr STAN 30.23
3) Olivia Cheney Fr STAN 29.35
4) Sadie Thimm Fr PRKC 29.01
5) Karlee Bawden Sr STAN 29.24
6) Ella Bush Sr TOEL 30.02
7) Eliana DeGraw Fr STAN 30.64
8) Liberty Cottle Fr MURR 30.98

Section 2 of 9
1) Dailey Dearden Fr STAN 31.64
2) Gabriela Cordiglia Jr JORD 31.52
3) Annaliese Shaffer Jr TOEL 31.31
4) Aice Allred Jr STAN 31.01
5) Erin Terry Jr TOEL 31.27
6) Maryann Emefo So TOEL 31.42
7) Elise McPhie Sr TOEL 31.59
8) Alexis Lee Fr MURR 31.71

Section 3 of 9
1) Chloe Shafer So TOEL 32.40
2) Tifany Arias Jr MURR 32.29
3) Aida Delaney So CTNW 32.01
4) June Lever Fr MURR 31.71
5) Kayla Nkoy Jr JORD 31.85
6) Brooklyn Douglas Fr STAN 32.27
7) Madeline Hemmesch Jr PRKC 32.38
8) Alijah Clausen Fr TOEL 32.63

Section 4 of 9
1) Lyric Christensen Fr MURR 34.19
2) Storie Erickson Jr STAN 33.77
3) Mylie Andrew Jr STAN 33.35
4) Addison Neilson So JORD 32.77
5) Maya Robinson So TOEL 32.97
6) Kimiye Jessop Fr MURR 33.72
7) Anessa Malm Jr STAN 33.95
8) Ariana Lee Fr STAN 34.47

Section 5 of 9
1) Katie Smith So TOEL 35.89
2) Mylee Trost So HILL 35.02
3) Jenessa Merino Jr CTNW 34.62
4) Hannah Bowen So MURR 34.53
5) Sariah Madry Fr HILL 34.60
6) Kloey Cottle Fr MURR 34.94
7) Lexi Marquez So TOEL 35.54
8) Anu Olayemi Jr TOEL NM

Section 6 of 9
1) Alix Finkel So PRKC NM
2) Ivabella Brown Fr PRKC NM
3) Emery Lufkin Fr STAN NM
4) Heidi Frauenberg So PRKC NM
5) Eve Lovell Fr STAN NM
6) Ava Bretts Sr PRKC NM
7) Chloe Demers Fr PRKC NM
8) Addison Frauenberg Sr PRKC NM

Section 7 of 9
1) Alana Kirschmer Fr PRKC NM
2) Liesel Merten Fr CTNW NM
3) Adriana Gunn Fr PRKC NM
4) Alyssa Brown Fr STAN NM
5) Bailey Graff Fr PRKC NM
6) Madeline Harris Sr PRKC NM
7) Hayley Leaman Fr MURR NM
8) Morgan Manning Fr PRKC NM

Section 8 of 9
1) Kathryn Stavish Sr PRKC NM
2) Maiya Siano Fr PRKC NM
3) Lauren Panos Jr PRKC NM
4) Manon McDonald So PRKC NM
5) Hailey Olsen Fr PRKC NM
6) Mariam Adams So MURR NM
7) Cameryn Smith Fr PRKC NM
8) Daisy Stone So PRKC NM
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Section 9 of 9
1) Maddie Jaquet So PRKC NM
2) Aspen Bergeson So MURR NM
3) Ava Jaquet Jr PRKC NM
4) Ella Stoughton Fr PRKC NM
5) Andrea Bilic Jr MURR NM
6) Malia Schuster So PRKC NM
7) Elle Warburton So PRKC NM

Boy's 200 meter Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 6
1) Boston Hansen So JORD 26.62
2) Miles Wagner Sr JORD 25.75
3) Finn Chaston Jr TOEL 25.07
4) Jaxton Larsen So STAN 24.18
5) Will Nielson So HILL 24.81
6) Dax Jensen So MURR 25.68
7) McCoy Ash Fr MURR 26.09

Section 2 of 6
1) Kyson Ware Fr TOEL 27.58
2) Mario Linan Fr STAN 27.51
3) Andy Sutherland Fr HILL 27.44
4) Solomone Ngata Fr PRKC 26.80
5) Christian Celis Fr HILL 27.38
6) Jared Castillo Sr STAN 27.48
7) Luke Bush So TOEL 27.54

Section 3 of 6
1) Caden Howard Fr MURR 29.44
2) Devin Bowling So CTNW 28.36
3) Cameron Tucker So STAN 28.26
4) Jacob Clegg Fr STAN 27.79
5) Max Andres Fr PRKC 27.86
6) Easton Jensen Fr STAN 28.34
7) Bryson Dix So STAN 28.70

Section 4 of 6
1) Luke Castelli Jr PRKC NM
2) Mason Packham Fr STAN NM
3) Gabe Morse Fr TOEL 32.49
4) Todd Atkin Fr STAN 31.24
5) Aiden Pluas So CTNW 31.29
6) Zane Biesenger So STAN NM
7) Bryan Thornblad So MURR NM

Section 5 of 6
1) Owen Francis Jr JORD NM
2) Quin Pulham Sr PRKC NM
3) Peter Haws So CTNW NM
4) Justus Farrell Jr PRKC NM
5) Jaden Cunningham Sr MURR NM
6) Christian Hernandez Fr PRKC NM
7) Ethan Merryweather Jr CTNW NM

Section 6 of 6
1) Ethan Alejo Fr PRKC NM
2) Murtada Al-Uqaili So MURR NM
3) Jacob Hadley So PRKC NM
4) Amani Malae Sr JORD NM
5) Kaden Brooks So CTNW NM
6) Owen Wilkins Jr PRKC NM
7) Xavi Gonzalez Fr PRKC NM

Coed 4x400 Jr. VarsityJr. Varsity and Unified, 
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Jordan HS A

  Boston Hansen (So), Kymani Johnson (Sr), Brendan Ohearon (Sr), Preston Grantier (Fr)

2) Park City HS A
3) Cottonwood HS A
4) Hillcrest HS A
5) Murray HiS A

  David Arciga (Jr), McCoy Ash (Fr), Skyler Thueson (Fr), Drake Breinholt (Jr)

6) Cottonwood HS A
7) Park City HS A

Girl's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Park City HS A
6) Cottonwood HS A

Boy's 4x400 Jr. Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Cottonwood HS A
4) Hillcrest HS A
5) Murray HiS A

  David Arciga (Jr), McCoy Ash (Fr), Skyler Thueson (Fr), Drake Breinholt (Jr)

7) Park City HS A

(error) 4x400 Unified
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Jordan HS A

  Boston Hansen (So), Kymani Johnson (Sr), Brendan Ohearon (Sr), Preston Grantier (Fr)

Girl's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Andrea Bilic Jr MURR NM
2) Sadie Thimm Fr PRKC NM
3) Daisy Stone So PRKC NM
4) Lauren Panos Jr PRKC NM
5) Manon McDonald So PRKC NM
6) Bailey Graff Fr PRKC NM
7) Zoe Brown Fr PRKC NM
8) Chloe Shafer So TOEL NM
9) Vanessa Coleman Sr TOEL 9-01.00

10) Jaylee Thomas Fr TOEL 11-05.00
11) Lexi Marquez So TOEL 12-00.00
12) Ella Stoughton Fr PRKC 12-04.50
13) Sam Stuart Sr TOEL 12-04.50
14) Annaliese Shaffer Jr TOEL 12-05.25
15) Erin Terry Jr TOEL 12-08.50
16) Elise McPhie Sr TOEL 12-10.00

Boy's Long Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) McKade Eardley Fr MURR NM
2) Timothy Thompson Sr CTNW NM
3) Kieren Ni So PRKC NM
4) Owen Francis Jr JORD NM
5) James Mckenzie Fr PRKC NM
6) Garrett Brown Sr TOEL NM
7) Landry Singleton Sr STAN NM
8) Luke Castelli Jr PRKC NM
9) Jonas Kartchner Fr HILL NM

10) Kyson Ware Fr TOEL 12-03.00
11) Caden Howard Fr MURR 12-10.00
12) Philip Holland So MURR 13-06.50
13) Carson Davis So MURR 14-02.50
14) Drake Breinholt Jr MURR 14-03.00
15) David Arciga Jr MURR 14-08.00
16) Easton Jensen Fr STAN 15-07.00
17) Jackson Richey So PRKC 16-09.00
18) Luke Diamond So PRKC 17-09.00
19) Jaxton Larsen So STAN 19-08.00

(error) Long Jump Unified
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Brendan Ohearon Sr JORD NM
2) Kylie Norton Fr JORD NM
3) Boston Maxson So JORD NM
4) Teagan Mast Sr JORD NM
5) Kymani Johnson Sr JORD NM
6) Morgyn Gailey Fr JORD NM
7) Caden Crocker Sr JORD NM

Girl's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Hailey Olsen Fr PRKC NM

Boy's High Jump Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Drake Breinholt Jr MURR NM
2) James Mckenzie Fr PRKC NM
3) Hyrum Womack Fr STAN NM
4) Ben McMullin So STAN NM
5) Trey Jensen Fr STAN NM
6) Christian Carter So HILL NM
7) Jace Sundloff Fr STAN 4-08.00
8) Tyler Snedaker -- STAN 4-08.00
9) McCoy Ash Fr MURR 4-10.00

10) Carson Davis So MURR 5-00.00

Girl's Javelin Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Brooklyn Schow Sr MURR 28-06.00
2) Mackenzie Hepworth So MURR 40-10.00
3) Sarah Brimhall Jr TOEL 48-10.00
4) Sam Stuart Sr TOEL 53-02
5) Eve Lovell Fr STAN 53-04
6) Cassie Johansen Jr TOEL 56-02
7) Ashley Ramos Jr JORD 58-04
8) Katherine Lelepali So HILL 61-01
9) Kate Smart Jr STAN 65-04

10) Lizzie Thai So HILL 69-01
11) Evalani Tagoai So HILL 73-04
12) Mariko Jessop Jr MURR 76-05

Boy's Javelin Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Peter Haws So CTNW NM
2) Brayden Lloyd So HILL NM
3) Cooper Worthington So HILL NM
4) Kenai Hernandez So TOEL NM
5) Conrad OBrien So HILL NM
6) Kaden Brooks So CTNW NM
7) Ryan Fry Fr HILL NM
8) Rhett Droubay Fr TOEL 47-09.00
9) Peter Haws So CTNW 53-03

10) Kenion Isaacson Fr TOEL 55-00
11) Ryan Willson Fr TOEL 60-01
12) Jace Sherwood Jr TOEL 70-05

Flight 2 of 2
1) Frank Silva Jr JORD 72-00
2) Moroni Boss Jr CTNW 75-00
3) Gabe Morse Fr TOEL 76-09
4) Drake Breinholt Jr MURR 77-07
5) Garrett Brown Sr TOEL 78-10
6) Adam Thamert Jr TOEL 79-03
7) Timothy Thompson Sr CTNW 81-00
8) Judge Brown So JORD 85-03
9) Finn Chaston Jr TOEL 86-03

10) Dax Jensen So MURR 89-10
11) Sam Myrup Sr STAN 95-03.25
12) Hunter Bishop Sr JORD 96-00
13) Sevastian Donovan Jr TOEL 102-08

Girl's Shot Put Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Ella Stoughton Fr PRKC NM
2) Adriana Gunn Fr PRKC NM
3) Chloe Demers Fr PRKC NM
4) Lizzie Thai So HILL NM
5) Lyric Christensen Fr MURR 17-09.00
6) Vanessa Coleman Sr TOEL 18-02.00
7) Avery Lawton Sr TOEL 18-04.00
8) Hayley Leaman Fr MURR 18-04.50
9) Amelia Schow Fr MURR 19-04.00
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10) Sarah Brimhall Jr TOEL 19-07.00
11) Ashley Ramos Jr JORD 20-03.00
12) Cassie Johansen Jr TOEL 20-10.00
13) Skye Schlopy Sr PRKC 22-00.75
14) Brooklyn Schow Sr MURR 23-01.00
15) Evalani Tagoai So HILL 24-10.50
16) Mariko Jessop Jr MURR 26-10.00
17) Katherine Lelepali So HILL 27-02.00

Boy's Shot Put Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Jackson Lauber Fr CTNW NM
2) Drake Kano Fr CTNW NM
3) Corbin Bunker Fr CTNW NM
4) Paul Pratchett So PRKC NM
5) Declan McCloskey Fr PRKC NM
6) Ethan Alejo Fr PRKC NM
7) Brayden Lloyd So HILL NM
8) Ryan Fry Fr HILL NM
9) Kenion Isaacson Fr TOEL 17-00.00

10) Rhett Droubay Fr TOEL 18-07.00

Flight 2 of 2
1) Jace Sherwood Jr TOEL 21-10.00
2) Ryan Willson Fr TOEL 22-05.00
3) Frank Silva Jr JORD 24-00.00
4) Cooper Worthington So HILL 25-09.50
5) Conrad OBrien So HILL 26-09.50
6) Adam Thamert Jr TOEL 27-05.00
7) Finn Chaston Jr TOEL 27-06.00
8) Liam McLure So TOEL 28-05.00
9) Gabriel Bricio Jr CTNW 29-03.00

10) Sam Myrup Sr STAN 30-06.00
11) Hunter Bishop Sr JORD 33-04.50

(error) Unified Shot Put
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Caden Crocker Sr JORD NM
2) Morgyn Gailey Fr JORD NM
3) Kymani Johnson Sr JORD NM
4) Teagan Mast Sr JORD NM
5) Boston Maxson So JORD NM
6) Kylie Norton Fr JORD NM
7) Brendan Ohearon Sr JORD NM

Girl's Discus Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lyric Christensen Fr MURR NM
2) Mackenzie Hepworth So MURR 43-05.00
3) Amelia Schow Fr MURR 43-07.00
4) Hayley Leaman Fr MURR 45-11.00
5) Lizzie Thai So HILL 49-04.50
6) Brooklyn Schow Sr MURR 53-07
7) Sarah Brimhall Jr TOEL 54-11
8) Ashley Ramos Jr JORD 55-00
9) Avery Lawton Sr TOEL 56-10

10) Evalani Tagoai So HILL 64-07
11) Katherine Lelepali So HILL 64-10
12) Kate Smart Jr STAN 67-08
13) Mariko Jessop Jr MURR 69-04
14) Cassie Johansen Jr TOEL 69-04
15) Vanessa Coleman Sr TOEL 69-07

Boy's Discus Jr. Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Philip Holland So MURR NM
2) Peter Haws So CTNW NM
3) Brayden Lloyd So HILL NM
4) Ryan Fry Fr HILL NM
5) Peter Haws So CTNW 51-07
6) Frank Silva Jr JORD 59-10
7) Max Nicholson Fr CTNW 60-10
8) Rhett Droubay Fr TOEL 62-07
9) Jace Sherwood Jr TOEL 64-09

Flight 2 of 2
1) Ryan Willson Fr TOEL 67-04
2) Drake Kano Fr CTNW 67-11
3) Corbin Bunker Fr CTNW 70-04
4) Conrad OBrien So HILL 73-04
5) Cooper Worthington So HILL 78-04
6) Jackson Lauber Fr CTNW 78-09.50
7) Liam McLure So TOEL 82-01
8) Sevastian Donovan Jr TOEL 82-07
9) Adam Thamert Jr TOEL 83-06

10) Sam Myrup Sr STAN 87-06.50


